
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/29/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:26:21 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/6/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/12/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0608,COR1500000025,2 CMA,0608,COR1500000007,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS Shotgun Ammunition for the WVDOC MOUNTAINEER CUSTOM
CARTRIDGE

01/20/2015 06/25/2015 14,272.00

CRFQ,0618,BVH1500000004,1 CMA,0618,BVH1500000002,1 VETERANS HOME HVAC preventative and corrective
maintenance

CIMCO INC 11/19/2014 01/25/2016 10,400.00

CRFQ,0621,DJS1500000009,4 CPO,0621,DJS1500000006,1 DIVISION OF JUVENILE SERVICES GENE SPADARO- DOOR
REPLACEMENT

MANHEIM CORPORATION 02/19/2015 06/19/2015 26,332.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000018,1 CMA,0803,DOT1500000080,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS EXTRUDED ALUMINUM SIGN
PANELS

ROCAL INC 01/07/2015 05/12/2015 61,197.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000048,3 CMA,0803,DOT1500000079,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS KOBELCO OEM OR EQUAL PARTS
AND COMPONENTS

ANDERSON EQUIPMENT CO 03/04/2015 05/12/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000054,2 CMA,0803,DOT1500000069,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS WILDFLOWER SEED MIX S&S SEEDS LLC 03/04/2015 05/06/2015 34,603.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000054,2 CMA,0803,DOT1500000071,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS WILDFLOWER SEED MIX APPLEWOOD SEED COMPANY 03/04/2015 05/06/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000054,2 CMA,0803,DOT1500000073,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS WILDFLOWER SEED MIX ERNST CONSERVATION SEEDS INC 03/04/2015 05/06/2015 1,460.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000054,2 CMA,0803,DOT1500000075,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS WILDFLOWER SEED MIX WILD WEST SEED INC 03/04/2015 05/06/2015 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

